
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: MCKINLEY  10 PM    
Vehicle: 10       

TIME LOCATION       
2:50 McKinley HS     
2:57 W 3RD ST & NASH AVE     
3:01 Bellair Ct & Indiana Ave     
3:09 Arrive at Intermediate School     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 10 AM    
Vehicle: 10       

TIME LOCATION       
6:50 Depart Bus Garage     
6:53 W 3RD ST & NASH AVE     
6:57 Bellair Ct & Indiana Ave     
7:04 McKinley HS     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 4  AM    
Vehicle: 4       

TIME LOCATION       
6:45 Depart Bus Garage     
6:49 Robbins Ave & S Cleveland Ave (SW)     
6:51 N Rhodes Ave & Youll St     
6:53 TAFT & BONNIE BRAE     
6:58 Niles Vienna Rd & Lantern Ln (NE)     
7:03 McKinley HS     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 4  PM    
Vehicle: 4       

TIME LOCATION       
2:50 McKinley HS     
2:57 Robbins Ave & S Cleveland Ave (SW)     
2:59 N Rhodes Ave & Youll St     
3:01 Bonnie Brae Ave & Taft Ave     
3:05 Niles Vienna Rd & Lantern Ln (NE)     
3:11 Arrive at Intermediate School     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 5 AM    
Vehicle: 5       

TIME LOCATION       
6:43 Depart Bus Garage     



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

6:48 ROBBINS & S CARNEGIE     
6:50 ROBBINS HIGLEY     
6:52 Robbins Ave & N Bellwood Ave (SW)     
6:54 Gardenland Ave & Garland St (SE)     
6:59 Niles Vienna Rd & Nob Hill Dr (NE)     
7:03 ST RT 46 & ROYAL MALL DR     
7:06 1363 Niles Cortland Rd     
7:07 1354 Niles Cortland Rd     
7:08 BRENTWOOD BLVD & OLD FORGE

RD     
7:10 EASTWOOD ARMS     
7:13 McKinley HS     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 5 PM    
Vehicle: 5       

TIME LOCATION       
2:50 McKinley HS     
3:00 ROBBINS & N CARNEGIE     
3:02 ROBBINS HIGLEY     
3:04 Robbins Ave & N Bellwood Ave (SW)     
3:06 Gardenland Ave & Garland St (SE)     
3:13 Niles Vienna Rd & Nob Hill Dr (NE)     
3:16 ST RT 46 & ROYAL MALL DR     
3:19 1363 Niles Cortland Rd     
3:20 1354 Niles Cortland Rd     
3:22 BRENTWOOD BLVD & OLD FORGE

RD     
3:24 EASTWOOD ARMS     
3:29 Arrive at Intermediate School     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 7 AM    
Vehicle: 7       

TIME LOCATION       
6:45 Depart Bus Garage     
6:48 NORTH RD & WOODGLEN     
6:49 NORTH RD & CASSANDRA LN     
6:51 NORTH RD & FAIRLAWN AVE     
6:53 NORTH RD & CAMROSE DR     
6:57 JUDYTH ST & DEFOREST     
7:00 DEFOREST & GROVE     
7:06 NILES MCKINLEY HS     

        
Trip: MCKINLEY 7 PM    
Vehicle: 7       



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

TIME LOCATION       
2:50 NILES MCKINLEY HS     
2:55 North Rd & Woodglen Ave     
2:56 NORTH RD & CASSANDRA LN     
2:58 NORTH RD & FAIRLAWN AVE     
2:59 NORTH RD & CAMROSE DR     
3:03 JUDYTH ST & TRAILER PARK

TURNAROUND     
3:06 DEFOREST TOWNLINE RD & GROVE     
3:11 Arrive at Intermediate School     

   


